
2021 Let’s Grow Enrolment & Fee Schedule Agreement 

Team Member’s Name     

The cost for each day is $110. Because most months are not an equal 4 weeks, if you come on Monday, for 
example, some months you may come 4 times, some months 5. To balance this out, we have calculated the fees 
over the whole year. 

For example: if you come 1 day week for 52 weeks = 52 each year 
52 days x $110 for each day = $5720 annually 
$5720 annually divided by 12 months = $476.67 each month 

Days I will attend 
(Please check)   

Number of days a 
week I will attend 

What it costs 
each month 

Months that I will attend 
(Please check)  

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

$476.67 

$953.33 

$1430.00 

$1906.67 

$2383.33 

January
February 
March
April
May
June 

  July 
  August 
  September 

October 
November 

December 

We ask that you pay by the first day of the month so that we 
can pay the awesome staff team. 

If you want to pay by cheques, please make them out to: Let's Grow. 
You can also pay by e-transfer to info@Letsgrowhub.com 

Signature of your parent/guardian/sibling Date 

*We ask that commit to coming to Let’s Grow for at least 3 months. If at any time you want to come to Let’s Grow longer 
than you first told us, we ask that you let us know 60 days before the day you said you would leave. 

Let's Grow Learning & Living Hub is a project on MakeWay's shared platform, which supports on-the-ground efforts to help communities and 
nature thrive together. MakeWay is a national Canadian charity dedicated to a healthy environment, social equity, and economic prosperity.

MakeWay’s shared platform provides governance, human resources, financial, and grant management for leading environmental and social projects 
across Canada, enabling projects to achieve greater impact.

MakeWay has full fiduciary and governance responsibility for Let's Grow Learning & Living Hub.


	text_1lpow: 
	checkbox_2eivk: Off
	checkbox_3cggt: Off
	checkbox_4xram: Off
	checkbox_5kig: Off
	checkbox_6kozf: Off
	checkbox_11nkgj: Off
	checkbox_12uyhh: Off
	checkbox_13xbhm: Off
	checkbox_14bvro: Off
	checkbox_15vojp: Off
	checkbox_16byee: Off
	checkbox_17nufn: Off
	checkbox_18xiow: Off
	checkbox_19vefo: Off
	checkbox_20vzwb: Off
	checkbox_21ptnu: Off
	checkbox_22hyzt: Off
	checkbox_23khix: Off
	checkbox_24rkzt: Off
	checkbox_25kcy: Off
	checkbox_26uvdr: Off
	checkbox_27hajn: Off
	text_41rlbd: 
	text_1bzbv: 


