

2021 Let's Grow Enrolment & Fee Schedule Agreement

The cost for **each day is \$110**. Because most months are not an equal 4 weeks, if you come on Monday, for example, some months you may come 4 times, some months 5. To balance this out, we have calculated the fees

Team Member's Name ___

over the whole year.			
For example: if you come	1 day week for 52 weeks = 52 each year 52 days x \$110 for each day = \$5720 annually \$5720 annually divided by 12 months = \$476.67 each month		
Days I will attend (Please check)	Number of days a week I will attend	What it costs each month	Months that I will attend (Please check)
Monday	1	\$476.67	January February
Tuesday	2	\$953.33	March April
Wednesday	3	\$1430.00	May June
Thursday	4	\$1906.67	July August
Friday	5	\$2383.33	September October November December
We		y the first day of the mon the awesome staff team.	nth so that we
1		neques, please make them out by e-transfer to info@Letsgrowl	
Signature of your parent/guardian/sibling			Date
*We ask that commit to coming to Let's Grow for at least 3 months. If at any time you want to come to Let's Grow longer than you first told us, we ask that you let us know 60 days before the day you said you would leave.			

Let's Grow Learning & Living Hub is a project on MakeWay's shared platform, which supports on-the-ground efforts to help communities and nature thrive together. MakeWay is a national Canadian charity dedicated to a healthy environment, social equity, and economic prosperity.

MakeWay's shared platform provides governance, human resources, financial, and grant management for leading environmental and social projects

MakeWay has full fiduciary and governance responsibility for Let's Grow Learning & Living Hub.

across Canada, enabling projects to achieve greater impact.